Air Conditioners
Signs Parking Lot Lighting
Bell Ringing
Ventilation Systems
Outdoor Lighting Billboards
Office Lightin Water Heaters
Electronic
Time Switches

e
s
Count On The Pro
Model # Description Qty.
TalentoTaxxi Hand-held remote programming tool for Talento890 Series 1
TalentoTaxxi-P Hand-held remote programming tool for Talento882 1
Mechanism Only, DIN Rail Mounting
Model # Circuits Input Voltage
Talento891-24* 1 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Talento892-24* 2 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Talento894-120* 4 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Talento894-24* 4 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Type 3R, Outdoor Enclosure Mounting
Model # Circuits Input Voltage
GMX894-O-120* 4 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Type 1, Indoor Enclosure Mounting
Model # Circuits Input Voltage
GMX894-I-120* 4 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
*Limited stock available
Talento 800 Series
Digital Din/Rail 365-Day Astronomic Timer Module
• �Automatic Daylight Saving Time adjustment

tro
n
ic
 T
im
e
 S
w
itc
h
e
s
1 Circuit
Model # Input Voltage Setpoint Programs Enclosure Battery Backup Carryover
A. GMXFM1D20-I-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz          20 Type 1 Indoor          7 years
GMXFM1D20-I-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz          20 Type 1 Indoor          7 years
GMXFM1D20-I-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz          20 Type 1 Indoor          7 years
GMXFM1D50-I-12 12 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 1 Indoor          3 years
GMXFM1D50-I-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 1 Indoor          3 years
GMXFM1D50-I-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 1 Indoor          3 years
GMXFM1D50-I-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 1 Indoor          3 years
GMXFM1D20-O-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz          20 Type 3R Outdoor          7 years
GMXFM1D20-O-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz          20 Type 3R Outdoor          7 years
GMXFM1D20-O-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz          20 Type 3R Outdoor          7 years
GMXFM1D50-O-12 12 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 3R Outdoor          3 years
GMXFM1D50-O-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 3R Outdoor          3 years
2 Circuit
Model # Input Voltage Setpoint Programs Enclosure Battery Backup Carryover
GMX2FM2D50I-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 1 Indoor          3 years
GMX2FM2D50I-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 1 Indoor          3 years
GMX2FM2D50I-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 1 Indoor          3 years
GMX2FM2D50O-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz          50 Type 3R Outdoor          3 years
GMX/FM1 Series
One and Two-Circuit
Electronic Time Switches
• 24-Hour or 7-Day applications

• Free weekday block formation
• �Selectable languages: English, German, French,
Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, and Dutch
• Auto Daylight Saving Time adjustment
• Easy-to-follow menu driven programming
• Manual override with load status indication
• Battery backup with 3-year carryover
• Each circuit operates independently or combined
• �Heavy-duty relay contacts for switching low or
line voltage loads
Model # Input Voltage
FM2D50-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz
FM2D50-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
FM2D50-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model # Input Voltage
FM1D14-12U 12 VDC
FM1D14-24U 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60Hz
FM1D14-AV-U 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz
NOTE: Clear dust cover order #DC-FME
For DIN rail mounting, order MB-DIN
(DIN Rail Mounting Base)

One-Circuit Surface/DIN Rail
and Flush Mount
• 50 setpoint programs
• Free weekday block formation
• ��Selectable languages: English, German, French,
Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, and Dutch
• Auto Daylight Saving Time adjustment
• 24-Hour or 7-Day applications
• Easy-to-follow menu driven programming
• Manual override with load status indication
• Battery backup with 3-year carryover
• �Heavy-duty relay contacts for switching
low or line voltage loads
A.  Panel Mounting
Model # Input Voltage Clear Dust Cover
FM1D50-12U 12 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz No
FM1D50-120U 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz No
FM1D50-24U 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz No
FM1D50-240U 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz No
Note: Clear dust cover order DC-FME
B.  Flush Mounting
Model # Input Voltage Clear Dust Cover
FM1D50E-12 12 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D50E-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D50E-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D50E-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
C.  Surface/DIN Rail Mounting
Model # Input Voltage Clear Dust Cover
FM1D50A-12 12 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D50A-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D50A-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D50A-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
Ratings:
Power Consumption: 4 VA
Switch Type: SPDT Relay
N.O. Contact:

Wiring Connections:
"A" Models: Screw terminals for #10 to #24 AWG Wire
"E" Models: ¼" Quick connect terminals
Warranty: 1 year
FM1D20 Series
One-Circuit Electronic Time Switches
• 20 setpoint programs
• 3 preset adjustable block programs
• Daylight Saving Time adjustment
• 24-Hour or 7-Day applications
• Simple-to-use programming
• Manual override with load status indication
• Battery backup with 7-year carryover
A.  Panel Mounting
Model # Input Voltage Clear Dust Cover
FM1D20-120U 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz No
FM1D20-24U 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz No
FM1D20-240U 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz No
B.  Flush Mounting
Model # Input Voltage Clear Dust Cover
FM1D20E-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D20E-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D20E-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
C. Surface / DIN Rail Mounting
Model # Input Voltage Clear Dust Cover
FM1D20A-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D20A-24 24 VAC/VDC, 50/60 Hz Yes
FM1D20A-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
A.
B.
C.
Perfect for controlling lighting, ventilation,